675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

VAAR 963 10% BUYERS PREMIUM ON CONTENTS www.randysauctiongallery.com FIRM# 340 757-286-1976

TRUE OLD WILLIAMSBURG ESTATE AUCTION OF REAL ESTATE HOME & FURNISHINGS
WED JULY 14, 10:30 AM AT 234 CHRISTOPHER WREN RD. WILLIAMSBURG VA 23185

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY JULY 10, 10:00 AM - 12:00 NOON -

RANDY FIEL 757-286-1976

THIS CATALOG STARTS WITH LOT 674 - 813 PLEASE PRINT CATALOG IT WILL NOT BE PROVIDED

Description

REAL ESTATE - 234 CHRISTOPHER
WREN RD. WILLIAMSBURG VA 23185
- 2 STORY BRICK, 3 BEDROOMS, 2
FULL BATHS, HARDWOOD FLOORS,
FIREPLACE, GARAGE, CENTRAL
AIR, 2126 SQ, FT  OPEN

HOUSE SAT 7/10 10:00 AM -
12:00 NOON

LIVING ROOM - ANTIQUE BRASS
SCHOOL BELL & RARE BRASS APPLE
BUCKET

BOX LOT WITH CUT GLASS BOWL
HAND BLOWN STEIN

BOX LOT WITH CRANBERRY GLASS

BOX LOT WITH STEINS

BOX LOT WITH BRASS PUSH UP
CANDLESTICK & ANTIQUE CREAMER

STEIN WITH BLUE MARKINGS
JUG WITH GREEK MEDALLIONS
STEIN WITH PEWTER TOP

BOX LOT WITH STEINS
STAFFORD TOBACCO JAR

BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE BLUE
LUSTER WARE

CUPS AND SAUCERS

BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE LUSTER
WARE BOWLS

& PITCHER

BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE LUSTER
WARE CUPS

TRAY LOT WITH ANTIQUE
BENNINGTON PITCHER

TRAY LOT WITH ANTIQUE LUSTER
WARE CUPS

BOX LOT WITH CRYSTAL SALTS &
CRYSTAL COMPOTE WITH LID

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

Description

BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE PORCELAIN

BOX LOT WITH CIVIL WAR REPLICA
BELT BUCKLES

BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE TRIVETS

BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE BOOKS

TRAY LOT WITH ANTIQUE POCKET
KNIVES

JEWELRY BOX WITH ESTATE
JEWELRY

LOT OF ANTIQUE DAGUERREOTYPES
PICTURES

ANTIQUE BRASS ELECTRIFIED
ALADDIN LAMP

3 ANTIQUE LUSTER WARE
GRADUATED PITCHERS

3 ANTIQUE LUSTER WARE PITCHERS
WITH BLUE

ANTIQUE FRAMED AND MATTED
PICTURE OF VICTORIAN COSTUMES

5 LUSTER WARE PITCHERS 1 WITH
HAND PAINTED BIRDS

LUSTER WARE MUGS AND SALTS

LUSTER WARE TEA SET WITH HAND
PAINTED FLOWERS

LUSTER WARE PITCHER WITH HAND
PAINTED DESIGN

BLUE AND WHITE POTTERY BOWL

SILVER CHEST WITH SILVER PLATE
FLATWARE

ANTIQUE TALL CASE GRANDFATHER
CLOCK

1810 1 DRAWER CHERRY WORK
TABLE

Page |1



711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

TRUE OLD WILLIAMSBURG ESTATE AUCTION OF REAL ESTATE HOME & FURNISHINGS
WED JULY 14, 10:30 AM AT 234 CHRISTOPHER WREN RD. WILLIAMSBURG VA 23185

ANTIQUE 12 PANEL CHERRY CORNER
CABINET WITH CARVED ARCH
PEDIMENT AND FINIALS

ANTIQUE CHERRY RUSH BOTTOM
CORNER CHAIR

6 ANTIQUE PAINTED STENCIL BACK
PLANK BOTTOM CHAIRS

LOT WITH 3 DAGGERS WITH
SHEATHS

KNIGHT SWORD

CIVIL WAR SWORD WITH SHEATH

ANTIQUE SWORD

BRANDED MARK "THE HENRY FORD
MUSEUM" CHERRY TRI POD TABLE

ANTIQUE WALNUT DROP LEAF TABLE
ANTIQUE J. MANTELL PENN YAN 3
GALLON STONEWARE CROCK JUG
WITH BLUE FLORAL DECORATION

ANTIQUE 2 GALLON STONEWARE JUG
WITH BLUE DECORATIONS

ANTIQUE STONEWARE GREY JUG

2 ANTIQUE WOODEN PLANES

ANTIQUE CHERRY GATE LEG DROP
LEAF TABLE

ANTIQUE O. G. FRAMED MIRROR

BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE PORCELAIN

ANTIQUE HAND PAINTED
ELECTRIFIED OIL LAMP

SEPTEMBER & NOVEMBER FRAMED
MONTH PRINTS

LARGE LOT OF CD'S & RACK

TEA CART & BRASS LAMP

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY JULY 10, 10:00 AM - 12:00 NOON -
THIS CATALOG STARTS WITH LOT 674 - 813 PLEASE PRINT CATALOG IT WILL NOT BE PROVIDED

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

RANDY FIEL 757-286-1976

ANTIQUE CHAIR WITH LACE CANE
SEAT

ANTIQUE OIL LAMP WITH WROUGHT
IRON CANDLE HOLDER

1810-1920 LARGE 2 DOOR WALNUT
DRY SINK

ANTIQUE 2 DRAWER DROP LEAF
WORK TABLE

1790-1810 2 OVER 4 TIGER MAPLE
AND CHERRY TALL CHEST

1ST BEDROOM - 1940 MAPLE 4
DRAWER CHEST

MODERN TALL CHEST WITH
MATCHING NIGHTSTAND

4 SOLID CHERRY SPOOL BACK
DINING ROOM CHAIRS

SOLID CHERRY ROUND COFFEE
TABLE

SOLID CHERRY CANNON BALL FULL
SIZE BED

1840 WALNUT 1 DRAWER NIGHT
STAND

CLOSET FULL OF MEN'S WOOL
SPORTS COATS ETC...

1940 QUEEN ANNE UPHOLSTERED
ARM CHAIR

2ND BEDROOM - WINDSOR BACK
CHAIR AND HIGH STOOL

BRASS AND MILK GLASS FLOOR
LAMP

ANTIQUE CURRIER & IVES FRAMED
AND MATTED PICTURE CALLED
"LITTLE HENRY"

ANTIQUE FRAMED CURRIER & IVES
PICTURE NAMES "LITTLE WILLIE"

VAAR 963 10% BUYERS PREMIUM ON CONTENTS www.randysauctiongallery.com FIRM# 340 757-286-1976 Page |2



748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

TRUE OLD WILLIAMSBURG ESTATE AUCTION OF REAL ESTATE HOME & FURNISHINGS
WED JULY 14, 10:30 AM AT 234 CHRISTOPHER WREN RD. WILLIAMSBURG VA 23185

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY JULY 10, 10:00 AM - 12:00 NOON -
THIS CATALOG STARTS WITH LOT 674 - 813 PLEASE PRINT CATALOG IT WILL NOT BE PROVIDED

ANTIQUE OVAL FRAMED FASHION
PRINT

ANTIQUE FRAMED WALNUT FASHION
PRINT

BOX LOT WITH WALKING STICK

BOX LOT WITH DELFT VASE & LAMP

BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE FRAMED
PICTURES

3 ANTIQUE SPLIT OAK WOVEN
BASKETS

LOT WITH ANTIQUE FLAT IRONS

BOX LOT WITH BAGPIPE

HANGING BRASS OIL LAMP

BRADLEY & HUBBARD BRONZE
BOOKEND OF SHAKESPEARE

ANTIQUE OVAL BRADED RUG
CONTENTS IN TRUNK INCLUDING
ANTIQUE PICTURES AND WALKING
STICK

ANTIQUE DOVE TAIL BLANKET
CHEST

METAL AND BRASS BRIDGE LAMP

8 TUBES OF SHIP BLUEPRINTS

CLOSET WITH MEN'S WOOL CLOTHES
ETC....

4 SHELVES WITH REFERENCE BOOKS

4 SHELVES WITH REFERENCE BOOKS

4 SHELVES WITH REFERENCE BOOKS

SHELEF WITH LIGHT BULBS

FOLDING CARD TABLE AND ART
SUPPLIES

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

RANDY FIEL 757-286-1976

DOUBLE SOLID BRASS STUDENT
LAMP

LEATHER TOP KNEEHOLE DESK

4 DRAWER ORIENTAL CHEST

LOT WITH FLOOR TOLE LAMP,
ORANGE DESK LAMP, PICTURE AND
CURLY MAPLE FRAME

ROLLING BOOK CART WITH BOOKS

UPSTAIRS BEDROOM - ANTIQUE BOX
WITH BRASS HANDLE

BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE PICTURES

1880 4 DRAWER CROTCH MAHOGANY
CHEST

LOT WITH RADIO AND 2 CAPTAIN
CHAIRS

BOOKCASE WITH REFERENCE BOOKS

LOT WITH PIPE, ROLLING CART,
FLOOR LAMP AND COMPUTER

LOT WITH ANTIQUE TOBACCO JAR
AND TOBACCO CANS

ANTIQUE CHESTNUT SPOOL LEG 1
DRAWER TABLE

DOUBLE SIDED 4 SHELF BOOKCASE
WITH REFERENCE BOOKS

TRAY LOT WITH ANTIQUE SHIP
LAMPS

TRAY LOT WITH ANTIQUE TRAY

BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE STEINS

FRAMED AND MATTED HERB JONES
PICTURE

1940 HEPPLEWHITE 1 DRAWER DESK

TURNTABLE WITH VINTAGE RECORDS

MID CENTURY LAMP & BRASS LAMP

VAAR 963 10% BUYERS PREMIUM ON CONTENTS www.randysauctiongallery.com FIRM# 340 757-286-1976 Page |3



790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

TRUE OLD WILLIAMSBURG ESTATE AUCTION OF REAL ESTATE HOME & FURNISHINGS
WED JULY 14, 10:30 AM AT 234 CHRISTOPHER WREN RD. WILLIAMSBURG VA 23185

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY JULY 10, 10:00 AM - 12:00 NOON -
THIS CATALOG STARTS WITH LOT 674 - 813 PLEASE PRINT CATALOG IT WILL NOT BE PROVIDED

10 SHELVES WITH REFERENCE
BOOKS

MID CENTURY TEAK WOOD TALL
TAMBOUR CABINET WITH DRAWERS

1940 HARD ROCK MAPLE CHAIR
WITH DROP WINGS ON CHAIR AND
MATCHING STOOL

LOT WITH RUSH BOTTOM CHAIR,
VALET AND SMALL TABLE

2ND BEDROOM UPSTAIRS - 1950 4
DRAWER TALL CHEST

OG FRAMED MIRROR

2 BOX LOTS WITH MODELS

LOT WITH CARD TABLE, LEATHER
SUITCASE, WOOL CLOTHES AND

FLOOR LAMP

ANTIQUE DOVE TAIL HOPE CHEST
WITH BRACKET FEET

ANTIQUE STAR PATTERN QUILT

NAVAJO COLORED BLANKET WITH
STRIPES

QUILT RACK AND TRASH CANS

ANTIQUE TAPERED LEG 1 DRAWER
NIGHT STAND

2 OVAL BRAIDED RUGS

1940 TALL CEDAR CHEST WITH
CARVING

CLOSET FULL OF MEN'S CLOTHES
ETC...

WITHDRAWN

KITCHEN - BOX LOT WITH SILVER
PLATE

SET OF 4 ANTIQUE NEST PYREX
COLORED MIXING BOWLS

809

810

811

812

813

RANDY FIEL 757-286-1976

2 BOX LOTS WITH DEPRESSION
GLASS

CONTENTS ON COUNTER SMALL
APPLIANCES AND BOTTLES

EARLY 2 DOOR JELLY CUPBOARD

GARAGE - 3.5 HP LAWN MOWER
WITH WEED EATERS

TOOL BOX, WORK BENCH AND VICE

VAAR 963 10% BUYERS PREMIUM ON CONTENTS www.randysauctiongallery.com FIRM# 340 757-286-1976 Page |4



TRUE OLD WILLIAMSBURG ESTATE AUCTION OF REAL ESTATE HOME & FURNISHINGS
WED JULY 14, 10:30 AM AT 234 CHRISTOPHER WREN RD. WILLIAMSBURG VA 23185
OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY JULY 10, 10:00 AM - 12:00 NOON - RANDY FIEL 757-286-1976
THIS CATALOG STARTS WITH LOT 674 - 813 PLEASE PRINT CATALOG IT WILL NOT BE PROVIDED

RANDY’S AUCTION GALLERY LTD.

TERMS OF AUCTION
1. A $10,000.00 Check will be required at time of auction by the successful bidder.
2. A 10% Buyers Premium, Additional Funds will be added to Final Hammer Price.
3. Total Purchase Price will be Final Hammer Price plus 10% Buyers Premium paid by the
Buyer.
Final Settlement must be within 30-45 approx. days. Time is of the essence.
Property is sold “AS IS” “WHERE 1S” Condition.
Seller has the right to accept or reject the final bid.
$10,000.00 Deposit is Non — Refundable
The $10,000.00 goes Towards the Buyers Premium First then to Purchase Price.
Property will be sold with clear title.

O o0oNO LA

| have read, understood the above terms and conditions.
Buyer No.

Print Name

Address

Phone No. Signature

Email Date

RANDY’S AUCTION GALLERY
757-626-1919 OR CELL 757-286-1976
VAAR 963 WWW.RANDYSAUCTIONGALLERY.COM FIRM# 340

VAAR 963 10% BUYERS PREMIUM ON CONTENTS www.randysauctiongallery.com FIRM# 340 757-286-1976 Page |5



