Lot #	Description	Lot #	Description
674	REAL ESTATE - 234 CHRISTOPHER	692	BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE PORCELAIN
	WREN RD. WILLIAMSBURG VA 23185 - 2 STORY BRICK, 3 BEDROOMS, 2 FULL BATHS, HARDWOOD FLOORS, FIREPLACE, GARAGE, CENTRAL AIR, 2126 SQ, FT OPEN HOUSE SAT 7/10 10:00 AM - 12:00 NOON		BOX LOT WITH CIVIL WAR REPLICA BELT BUCKLES
		694	BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE TRIVETS
		695	BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE BOOKS
675	LIVING ROOM - ANTIQUE BRASS SCHOOL BELL & RARE BRASS APPLE BUCKET		TRAY LOT WITH ANTIQUE POCKET KNIVES
676	BOX LOT WITH CUT GLASS BOWL	697	JEWELRY BOX WITH ESTATE JEWELRY
677	HAND BLOWN STEIN	698	LOT OF ANTIQUE DAGUERREOTYPES PICTURES
678 679	BOX LOT WITH CRANBERRY GLASS BOX LOT WITH STEINS	699	ANTIQUE BRASS ELECTRIFIED ALADDIN LAMP
680	BOX LOT WITH BRASS PUSH UP CANDLESTICK & ANTIQUE CREAMER	700	3 ANTIQUE LUSTER WARE GRADUATED PITCHERS
681	STEIN WITH BLUE MARKINGS	701	3 ANTIQUE LUSTER WARE PITCHERS
682	JUG WITH GREEK MEDALLIONS	702	ANTIQUE FRAMED AND MATTED
683	STEIN WITH PEWTER TOP		PICTURE OF VICTORIAN COSTUMES
684	BOX LOT WITH STEINS	703	5 LUSTER WARE PITCHERS 1 WITH HAND PAINTED BIRDS
685	STAFFORD TOBACCO JAR	704	LUSTER WARE MUGS AND SALTS
686	BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE BLUE LUSTER WARE CUPS AND SAUCERS	705	LUSTER WARE TEA SET WITH HAND PAINTED FLOWERS
687	BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE LUSTER WARE BOWLS	706	LUSTER WARE PITCHER WITH HAND PAINTED DESIGN
688	& PITCHER BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE LUSTER	707	BLUE AND WHITE POTTERY BOWL
000	WARE CUPS	708	SILVER CHEST WITH SILVER PLATE FLATWARE
689	TRAY LOT WITH ANTIQUE BENNINGTON PITCHER	709	ANTIQUE TALL CASE GRANDFATHER CLOCK
690	TRAY LOT WITH ANTIQUE LUSTER WARE CUPS	710	1810 1 DRAWER CHERRY WORK
691	BOX LOT WITH CRYSTAL SALTS & CRYSTAL COMPOTE WITH LID		

711	 ANTIQUE 12 PANEL CHERRY CORNER CABINET WITH CARVED ARCH PEDIMENT AND FINIALS	731	 ANTIQUE CHAIR WITH LACE CANE SEAT
712	 ANTIQUE CHERRY RUSH BOTTOM CORNER CHAIR	732	 ANTIQUE OIL LAMP WITH WROUGHT IRON CANDLE HOLDER
713	 6 ANTIQUE PAINTED STENCIL BACK PLANK BOTTOM CHAIRS	733	 1810-1920 LARGE 2 DOOR WALNUT DRY SINK
714	 LOT WITH 3 DAGGERS WITH	734	 ANTIQUE 2 DRAWER DROP LEAF WORK TABLE
715	 SHEATHS KNIGHT SWORD	735	 1790-1810 2 OVER 4 TIGER MAPLE AND CHERRY TALL CHEST
716	 CIVIL WAR SWORD WITH SHEATH	736	 1ST BEDROOM - 1940 MAPLE 4 DRAWER CHEST
717 718	 ANTIQUE SWORD BRANDED MARK "THE HENRY FORD	737	 MODERN TALL CHEST WITH MATCHING NIGHTSTAND
719	 MUSEUM" CHERRY TRI POD TABLE ANTIQUE WALNUT DROP LEAF TABLE	738	 4 SOLID CHERRY SPOOL BACK DINING ROOM CHAIRS
720	 ANTIQUE J. MANTELL PENN YAN 3 GALLON STONEWARE CROCK JUG WITH BLUE FLORAL DECORATION	739	 SOLID CHERRY ROUND COFFEE TABLE
721	 ANTIQUE 2 GALLON STONEWARE JUG WITH BLUE DECORATIONS	740	 SOLID CHERRY CANNON BALL FULL SIZE BED
722	 ANTIQUE STONEWARE GREY JUG	741	 1840 WALNUT 1 DRAWER NIGHT STAND
723	 2 ANTIQUE WOODEN PLANES	742	 CLOSET FULL OF MEN'S WOOL SPORTS COATS ETC
724	 ANTIQUE CHERRY GATE LEG DROP LEAF TABLE	743	 1940 QUEEN ANNE UPHOLSTERED ARM CHAIR
725 726	 ANTIQUE O. G. FRAMED MIRROR BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE PORCELAIN	744	 2ND BEDROOM - WINDSOR BACK CHAIR AND HIGH STOOL
727	 ANTIQUE HAND PAINTED	745	 BRASS AND MILK GLASS FLOOR
728	 ELECTRIFIED OIL LAMP SEPTEMBER & NOVEMBER FRAMED MONTH PRINTS	746	 ANTIQUE CURRIER & IVES FRAMED AND MATTED PICTURE CALLED
729	 LARGE LOT OF CD'S & RACK	747	"LITTLE HENRY" ANTIQUE FRAMED CURRIER & IVES
730	 TEA CART & BRASS LAMP	141	 PICTURE NAMES "LITTLE WILLIE"

748		ANTIQUE OVAL FRAMED FASHION PRINT	769	 DOUBLE SOLID BRASS STUDENT LAMP
749		ANTIQUE FRAMED WALNUT FASHION	770	 LEATHER TOP KNEEHOLE DESK
750		BOX LOT WITH WALKING STICK	771	 4 DRAWER ORIENTAL CHEST
751	E	BOX LOT WITH DELFT VASE & LAMP	772	 LOT WITH FLOOR TOLE LAMP, ORANGE DESK LAMP, PICTURE AND CURLY MAPLE FRAME
752		BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE FRAMED PICTURES	773	 ROLLING BOOK CART WITH BOOKS
753		3 ANTIQUE SPLIT OAK WOVEN BASKETS	774	 UPSTAIRS BEDROOM - ANTIQUE BOX WITH BRASS HANDLE
754	I	LOT WITH ANTIQUE FLAT IRONS	775	 BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE PICTURES
755	E	BOX LOT WITH BAGPIPE	776	 1880 4 DRAWER CROTCH MAHOGANY
756	F	HANGING BRASS OIL LAMP	777	 LOT WITH RADIO AND 2 CAPTAIN
757		BRADLEY & HUBBARD BRONZE BOOKEND OF SHAKESPEARE	770	CHAIRS
758	A	ANTIQUE OVAL BRADED RUG	778 779	 BOOKCASE WITH REFERENCE BOOKS
759		CONTENTS IN TRUNK INCLUDING ANTIOUE PICTURES AND WALKING	119	 LOT WITH PIPE, ROLLING CART, FLOOR LAMP AND COMPUTER
		STICK	780	 LOT WITH ANTIQUE TOBACCO JAR AND TOBACCO CANS
760		ANTIQUE DOVE TAIL BLANKET CHEST	781	 ANTIQUE CHESTNUT SPOOL LEG 1
761	M	METAL AND BRASS BRIDGE LAMP	500	DRAWER TABLE
762	8	3 TUBES OF SHIP BLUEPRINTS	782	 DOUBLE SIDED 4 SHELF BOOKCASE WITH REFERENCE BOOKS
763		CLOSET WITH MEN'S WOOL CLOTHES	783	 TRAY LOT WITH ANTIQUE SHIP LAMPS
764	4	4 SHELVES WITH REFERENCE BOOKS	784	 TRAY LOT WITH ANTIQUE TRAY
765	4	4 SHELVES WITH REFERENCE BOOKS	785	 BOX LOT WITH ANTIQUE STEINS
766	4	4 SHELVES WITH REFERENCE BOOKS	786	 FRAMED AND MATTED HERB JONES PICTURE
767	S	SHELF WITH LIGHT BULBS	787	1940 HEPPLEWHITE 1 DRAWER DESK
768		FOLDING CARD TABLE AND ART	788	 TURNTABLE WITH VINTAGE RECORDS
			789	 MID CENTURY LAMP & BRASS LAMP

790	 _ 10 SHELVES WITH REFERENCE BOOKS	809	 2 BOX LOTS WITH DEPRESSION GLASS
791	 MID CENTURY TEAK WOOD TALL TAMBOUR CABINET WITH DRAWERS	810	 CONTENTS ON COUNTER SMALL APPLIANCES AND BOTTLES
792	 _ 1940 HARD ROCK MAPLE CHAIR WITH DROP WINGS ON CHAIR AND	811	 EARLY 2 DOOR JELLY CUPBOARD
	MATCHING STOOL	812	 GARAGE - 3.5 HP LAWN MOWER WITH WEED EATERS
793	 LOT WITH RUSH BOTTOM CHAIR, VALET AND SMALL TABLE	813	 TOOL BOX, WORK BENCH AND VICE
794	 _ 2ND BEDROOM UPSTAIRS - 1950 4 DRAWER TALL CHEST		
795	 _ OG FRAMED MIRROR		
796	 2 BOX LOTS WITH MODELS		
797	 LOT WITH CARD TABLE, LEATHER SUITCASE, WOOL CLOTHES AND FLOOR LAMP		
798	 ANTIQUE DOVE TAIL HOPE CHEST WITH BRACKET FEET		
799	 _ ANTIQUE STAR PATTERN QUILT		
800	 NAVAJO COLORED BLANKET WITH STRIPES		
801	 QUILT RACK AND TRASH CANS		
802	 _ ANTIQUE TAPERED LEG 1 DRAWER NIGHT STAND		
803	 _ 2 OVAL BRAIDED RUGS		
804	 _ 1940 TALL CEDAR CHEST WITH CARVING		
805	 CLOSET FULL OF MEN'S CLOTHES		
806	 _ WITHDRAWN		
807	KITCHEN - BOX LOT WITH SILVER PLATE		
808	 SET OF 4 ANTIQUE NEST PYREX		

COLORED MIXING BOWLS

RANDY'S AUCTION GALLERY LTD. TERMS OF AUCTION

- 1. A \$10,000.00 Check will be required at time of auction by the successful bidder.
- 2. A 10% Buyers Premium, Additional Funds will be added to Final Hammer Price.
- 3. Total Purchase Price will be Final Hammer Price plus 10% Buyers Premium paid by the Buyer.
- 4. Final Settlement must be within 30-45 approx. days. Time is of the essence.
- 5. Property is sold "AS IS" "WHERE IS" Condition.
- 6. Seller has the right to accept or reject the final bid.

I have read, understood the above terms and conditions.

- 7. \$10,000.00 Deposit is Non Refundable
- 8. The \$10,000.00 goes Towards the Buyers Premium First then to Purchase Price.
- 9. Property will be sold with clear title.

Buyer No	
Print Name	
Address	
Phone No	_Signature
Financial .	Data

RANDY'S AUCTION GALLERY

757-626-1919 OR CELL 757-286-1976

VAAR 963 WWW.RANDYSAUCTIONGALLERY.COM FIRM# 340